
Shooting

10m Air Pistol Mixed International Team

Medal Matches

Results

FRI 12 OCT 2018
Start Time 11:00

Shooting Range

SHOXAPTEAM2-----------FNL---------_73TF 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 OCT 2018 11:42

Match
No. Team FP Bib

No. Name NOC
Code Gender Result Remarks Winner

Bronze Medal Match

15 IBARRA MIRANDA-MEX / HONTA-UKR 10 Bronze Medal
C 1052 IBARRA MIRANDA AV MEX F
D 1079 HONTA Dmytro UKR M

AL-KAABI-IRQ / SON-BEL 4
E 1043 AL-KAABI FAW IRQ F
F 1010 SON Jerome BEL M

Gold Medal Match

16 BHAKER-IND / FAYZULLAEV-TJK 3 Silver Medal
C 1037 BHAKER Manu IND F
D 1074 FAYZULLAEV Bezhan TJK M

SEEGER-GER / KIROV-BUL 10 Gold Medal
E 1032 SEEGER Vanessa GER F
F 1014 KIROV Kiril BUL M

Legend:
F Female FP Firing Point M Male
No. Number
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Shooting

10m Air Pistol Mixed International Team

Semifinals

Results

FRI 12 OCT 2018
Start Time 10:00

Shooting Range

SHOXAPTEAM2-----------SFNL--------_73TF 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 OCT 2018 10:16

Match
No. Team FP Bib

No. Name NOC
Code Gender Result Remarks Winner

13 IBARRA MIRANDA-MEX / HONTA-UKR 3
A 1052 IBARRA MIRANDA AV MEX F
B 1079 HONTA Dmytro UKR M

BHAKER-IND / FAYZULLAEV-TJK 10

BHAKER-IND /
FAYZULLAEV-TJK

C 1037 BHAKER Manu IND F
D 1074 FAYZULLAEV Bezhan TJK M

14 AL-KAABI-IRQ / SON-BEL 6
E 1043 AL-KAABI FAW IRQ F
F 1010 SON Jerome BEL M

SEEGER-GER / KIROV-BUL 10

SEEGER-GER / KIROV-BUL

G 1032 SEEGER Vanessa GER F
H 1014 KIROV Kiril BUL M

Legend:
F Female FP Firing Point M Male
No. Number
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Shooting

10m Air Pistol Mixed International Team

Quarterfinals

Results

FRI 12 OCT 2018
Start Time 9:00

Shooting Range

SHOXAPTEAM2-----------QFNL--------_73TF 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 OCT 2018 9:22

Match
No. Team FP Bib

No. Name NOC
Code Gender Result Remarks Winner

9 IBARRA MIRANDA-MEX / HONTA-UKR 10
IBARRA MIRANDA-MEX /
HONTA-UKR

6 1052 IBARRA MIRANDA AV MEX F
7 1079 HONTA Dmytro UKR M

CAMPOSTRINI-ITA / ZORGE-LAT 8
8 1045 CAMPOSTRINI Giulia ITA F
9 1049 ZORGE Rihards LAT M

10 STRBAC-CRO / KURDZI-BLR 5
12 1021 STRBAC Marijana Matea CRO F
13 1012 KURDZI Abdul-Aziz BLR M

AL-KAABI-IRQ / SON-BEL 10

AL-KAABI-IRQ / SON-BEL

14 1043 AL-KAABI FAW IRQ F
15 1010 SON Jerome BEL M

11 SEEGER-GER / KIROV-BUL 10

SEEGER-GER / KIROV-BUL36 1032 SEEGER Vanessa GER F
37 1014 KIROV Kiril BUL M

RUEDA VARGAS-COL / KARSTEDT-GER 5
38 1020 RUEDA VARGAS Juana COL F
39 1033 KARSTEDT Jan Luca GER M

12 RANKELYTE-LTU / USANLI-MDA 8
42 1050 RANKELYTE Greta LTU F
43 1051 USANLI Kirill MDA M

BHAKER-IND / FAYZULLAEV-TJK 10

BHAKER-IND /
FAYZULLAEV-TJK

44 1037 BHAKER Manu IND F
45 1074 FAYZULLAEV Bezhan TJK M

Legend:
F Female FP Firing Point M Male
No. Number

Page 1/1



Shooting

10m Air Pistol Mixed International Team

Round of 16

Results

THU 11 OCT 2018
Start Time 15:30

Shooting Range

SHOXAPTEAM2-----------8FNL--------_73TF 1.0 Report Created  THU 11 OCT 2018 16:03

Match
No. Team FP Bib

No. Name NOC
Code Gender Result Remarks Winner

1 MAK-SGP / SALAVATI-IRI 5
2 1066 MAK Amanda Sao Keng SGP F
3 1041 SALAVATI Erfan IRI M

IBARRA MIRANDA-MEX / HONTA-UKR 10

IBARRA MIRANDA-MEX /
HONTA-UKR

4 1052 IBARRA MIRANDA AV MEX F
5 1079 HONTA Dmytro UKR M

2 STRBAC-CRO / KURDZI-BLR 10

STRBAC-CRO / KURDZI-BLR7 1021 STRBAC Marijana Matea CRO F
8 1012 KURDZI Abdul-Aziz BLR M

BABUR-PAK / SAURABH-IND 3
9 1058 BABUR Nubaira PAK F

10 1040 SAURABH Chaudhary IND M

3 SEEGER-GER / KIROV-BUL 10

SEEGER-GER / KIROV-BUL12 1032 SEEGER Vanessa GER F
13 1014 KIROV Kiril BUL M

NICOLAS-FRA / MILLER-GBR 5
14 1028 NICOLAS Kateline FRA F
15 1029 MILLER James Andrew John GBR M

4 RANKELYTE-LTU / USANLI-MDA 10
RANKELYTE-LTU /
USANLI-MDA

17 1050 RANKELYTE Greta LTU F
18 1051 USANLI Kirill MDA M

LU-CHN / VENGRINI-SVK 7
19 1017 LU Kaiman CHN F
20 1072 VENGRINI Jergus SVK M

5 BHAKER-IND / FAYZULLAEV-TJK 10
BHAKER-IND /
FAYZULLAEV-TJK

31 1037 BHAKER Manu IND F
32 1074 FAYZULLAEV Bezhan TJK M

HIRUNPHOEM-THA / ABDELFATAH-EGY 4
33 1073 HIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn THA F
34 1025 ABDELFATAH Omar EGY M

6 RUEDA VARGAS-COL / KARSTEDT-GER 10
RUEDA VARGAS-COL /
KARSTEDT-GER

36 1020 RUEDA VARGAS Juana COL F
37 1033 KARSTEDT Jan Luca GER M

KHUTSIBERIDZE-GEO / NG-CAN 7
38 1030 KHUTSIBERIDZE Nino GEO F
39 1015 NG Brian Wai Kuk CAN M

7 ERICKSON-AUS / SCHEJBAL-CZE 9
41 1004 ERICKSON Olivia Kate AUS F
42 1022 SCHEJBAL Pavel CZE M

AL-KAABI-IRQ / SON-BEL 10

AL-KAABI-IRQ / SON-BEL

43 1043 AL-KAABI FAW IRQ F
44 1010 SON Jerome BEL M

8 CAMPOSTRINI-ITA / ZORGE-LAT 10
CAMPOSTRINI-ITA /
ZORGE-LAT

46 1045 CAMPOSTRINI Giulia ITA F
47 1049 ZORGE Rihards LAT M

HARISTIADE-ROU / SOLARI-SUI 6
48 1061 HARISTIADE Daria-Olimpia ROU F
49 1071 SOLARI Jason SUI M

Legend:
F Female FP Firing Point M Male
No. Number
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Shooting

10m Air Pistol Mixed International Team

Qualification

Results

THU 11 OCT 2018
Start Time 13:45

Shooting Range

SHOXAPTEAM2-----------QUAL000100--_73TQ 1.0 Report Created  THU 11 OCT 2018 14:47

Rank Bib
No. Team NOC

Code Gender Series
1 2 3 4 Total Remarks

1 MAK-SGP / SALAVATI-IRI 187 191 192 185 755-16x QR16
1066 MAK Amanda Sao Keng SGP F 92 94 95 89 370-5x
1041 SALAVATI Erfan IRI M 95 97 97 96 385-11x

2 STRBAC-CRO / KURDZI-BLR 191 186 187 190 754-21x QR16
1021 STRBAC Marijana Matea CRO F 94 91 92 95 372-9x
1012 KURDZI Abdul-Aziz BLR M 97 95 95 95 382-12x

3 SEEGER-GER / KIROV-BUL 185 187 191 191 754-18x QR16
1032 SEEGER Vanessa GER F 90 93 95 94 372-9x
1014 KIROV Kiril BUL M 95 94 96 97 382-9x

4 RANKELYTE-LTU / USANLI-MDA 192 183 186 191 752-23x QR16
1050 RANKELYTE Greta LTU F 94 90 93 95 372-11x
1051 USANLI Kirill MDA M 98 93 93 96 380-12x

5 BHAKER-IND / FAYZULLAEV-TJK 185 186 188 192 751-21x QR16
1037 BHAKER Manu IND F 96 93 97 99 385-14x
1074 FAYZULLAEV Bezhan TJK M 89 93 91 93 366-7x

6 RUEDA VARGAS-COL / KARSTEDT-GER 184 192 184 190 750-20x QR16
1020 RUEDA VARGAS Juana COL F 90 93 90 93 366-7x
1033 KARSTEDT Jan Luca GER M 94 99 94 97 384-13x

7 ERICKSON-AUS / SCHEJBAL-CZE 188 187 190 184 749-12x QR16
1004 ERICKSON Olivia Kate AUS F 92 93 91 88 364-3x
1022 SCHEJBAL Pavel CZE M 96 94 99 96 385-9x

8 CAMPOSTRINI-ITA / ZORGE-LAT 182 189 191 184 746-12x QR16
1045 CAMPOSTRINI Giulia ITA F 89 93 95 92 369-6x
1049 ZORGE Rihards LAT M 93 96 96 92 377-6x

9 HARISTIADE-ROU / SOLARI-SUI 188 186 187 183 744-16x QR16
1061 HARISTIADE Daria-Olimpia ROU F 92 93 94 91 370-8x
1071 SOLARI Jason SUI M 96 93 93 92 374-8x

10 AL-KAABI-IRQ / SON-BEL 182 187 187 185 741-15x QR16
1043 AL-KAABI Fatimah Abbas Waheeb IRQ F 91 94 91 92 368-5x
1010 SON Jerome BEL M 91 93 96 93 373-10x

11 KHUTSIBERIDZE-GEO / NG-CAN 183 184 182 191 740-17x QR16
1030 KHUTSIBERIDZE Nino GEO F 94 96 93 96 379-10x
1015 NG Brian Wai Kuk CAN M 89 88 89 95 361-7x

12 HIRUNPHOEM-THA / ABDELFATAH-EGY 189 181 183 187 740-16x QR16
1073 HIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn THA F 95 93 92 94 374-7x
1025 ABDELFATAH Omar EGY M 94 88 91 93 366-9x

13 LU-CHN / VENGRINI-SVK 186 186 182 185 739-15x QR16
1017 LU Kaiman CHN F 91 94 93 93 371-8x
1072 VENGRINI Jergus SVK M 95 92 89 92 368-7x

14 NICOLAS-FRA / MILLER-GBR 182 187 183 187 739-12x QR16
1028 NICOLAS Kateline FRA F 90 93 89 92 364-5x
1029 MILLER James Andrew John GBR M 92 94 94 95 375-7x

15 BABUR-PAK / SAURABH-IND 183 186 184 185 738-18x QR16
1058 BABUR Nubaira PAK F 88 91 85 90 354-5x
1040 SAURABH Chaudhary IND M 95 95 99 95 384-13x

16 IBARRA MIRANDA-MEX / HONTA-UKR 186 187 184 181 738-10x QR16
1052 IBARRA MIRANDA Andrea Victoria MEX F 91 94 93 89 367-5x
1079 HONTA Dmytro UKR M 95 93 91 92 371-5x

17 FERNANDEZ-ESP / IMANKULOV-KAZ 188 188 179 182 737-13x
1026 FERNANDEZ Gloria ESP F 92 95 89 90 366-6x
1047 IMANKULOV Eldar KAZ M 96 93 90 92 371-7x

18 PREZELJ-SLO / ERDUR-TUR 186 181 185 181 733-9x
1067 PREZELJ Anja SLO F 92 91 93 91 367-4x
1077 ERDUR Alp Eren TUR M 94 90 92 90 366-5x

19 ENINA-RUS / HERNANDEZ GARCIA-MEX 182 185 179 182 728-12x
1064 ENINA Iana RUS F 91 94 86 94 365-7x
1054 HERNANDEZ GARCIA Sebastian MEX M 91 91 93 88 363-5x
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Shooting

10m Air Pistol Mixed International Team

Qualification

Results

THU 11 OCT 2018
Start Time 13:45

Shooting Range

SHOXAPTEAM2-----------QUAL000100--_73TQ 1.0 Report Created  THU 11 OCT 2018 14:47

Rank Bib
No. Team NOC

Code Gender Series
1 2 3 4 Total Remarks

20 CHALGHOUM-TUN / SUNG-KOR 177 181 182 180 720-7x
1076 CHALGHOUM Doua TUN F 82 86 85 85 338-1x
1048 SUNG Yunho KOR M 95 95 97 95 382-6x

Legend:
F Female M Male No. Number
QR16 Qualified for Round of 16 x Inner Ten
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